Michigan Technological University - FTP Site Statistics

Name

/
/debian-cd
/NetBSD

/debian-cd/7.7.0

/gentoo
/opensuse

/gentoo/distfiles

/kernel

/kernel/Tinux
/kernel/Tinux/kernel

/debian

/debian/pool
/debian/pool/main
/opensuse/update
/NetBSD/images
/kernel/Tinux/kernel/v3.x

/centos

/opensuse/distribution

/deepin-cd

/debian/pool/main/c

Total:
Average:
Maximum:
Minimum:
From:

To:

914.88 GB
76.24 GB

348.80 GB
15.72 GB
2014/02
2015/01
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Michigan Technological University - FTP Site Statistics

Property

FTP Server

Description

Country
Scan Date
Total Dirs

Total Files

Total Data

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

350 GB

263 GB

175 GB

88 GB

0 GB

Value

Tug.mtu.edu

Michigan Technological University
United States

08/3an/2015

148,576

739,912

1.77 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Dirs

148576

207
21951
148
207
185

0
1016
710
544
27130
24844
24181
76

13

3

232
31

51
1086

[l pata Files

[ tmage Files

| ] video Files

[l Archive Files
- Disk Image Files

- Linux Package Files

- Miscellaneous Files

- Program Files
. Document Files

[ windows system Files

Files

739912
5566
57907
4770
68146
60736
67063
17451
15865
13102
168146
141252
137089
60286
1213
4907
38654
420
341
47249

Dat

1.7
312

302.
278.
250.

215

188.
184.

182

178.
146.
143.
138.
136.
124.
114.

88.
78.
67.
59.

7 TB

.41 GB
30 GB
88 GB
27 GB
.27 GB
41 GB
73 GB
.26 GB
47 GB
28 GB
53 GB
74 GB
82 GB
09 GB
36 GB
88 GB
41 GB
45 GB
39 GB

757.07 GB
698.40 GB
307.33 GB
14.58 GB
10.53 GB
8.80 GB
6.16 GB
1.58 GB
1.23 GB
1.20 GB

08-Jan-2015

Data (%)

100.00 %
17.26 %
16.70 %
15.41 %
13.83 %
11.89 %
10.41 %
10.21
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41.90 %
38.65 %
17.01 %
0.81 %
0.58 %
0.49 %
0.34 %
0
0
0
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Michigan Technological University - FTP Site Statistics

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

Total:

Average:
Maximum:

Minimum:

From:

To:

1763.73 GB
176.37 GB
996.74 GB
15.11 GB
2006

2015

695795 Files
69580 Files

312303 Files
13516 Files
2006
2015

FTP Status v2.6.36

08-3Jan-2015
Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

998 GB

749 GB

499 GB

250 GB

0 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

312304 Files

234228 Files

156152 Files

78076 Files

0 Files e

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space
B 1so Files 686.05 GB 39.79 %
B xz Files 198.59 GB 11.52 %
B Gz Fites 184.68 GB 10.71 %
B rPv Files 170.62 GB 9.90 %
[ ez Files 152.96 GB 8.87 %
[ Bz2 Files 129.38 GB 7.50 %
[ o Files 128.13 GB 7.43 %
Bl zzP Files 26.73 GB 1.55 %
[ 1Tz Files 25.73 GB 1.49 %
[ tar Files 21.25 GB 1.23 %
Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

[ oes Files 120.61 K 22.83 %
Bl 6z Files 74.61 K 14.13 %
[ reM Files 73.37 K 13.89 %
B xz Files 62.67 K 11.86 %
[ noExT Files 58.23 K 11.02 %
[ esuiLD Files 37.11 K 7.03 %
[ rxT Files 25.59 K 4.84 %
B 522 Files 25.57 K 4.84 %
| | s16 Files 25.49 K 4.83 %
[ orPM Files 24.94 K 4.72 %
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Category

Archive Files

Disk Image Files
Linux Package Files
Data Files
Miscellaneous Files
Program Files

Image Files

Document Files

video Files

wWindows System Files

File Type

CD or DVD ISO Image
LZMA2 Compressed File

GZIP Compressed Archive File
Linux Installation Package File
GZIP Compressed TAR Archive
BZIP Compressed Archive File
Debian Linux Package File
ZIP Compressed Archive File
XZ Compressed TAR Archive
TAR Archive File

Binary Delta File
Miscellaneous Files

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive
Squashfs File System File
Program File

Image File

Tar Bzip 2 Compressed File
virtual Disk Image File

File System Image File
MPEG-4 Multimedia File

Extension

ISO Files

XZ Files

GZ Files

RPM Files

TGZ Files

BZ2 Files

DEB Files

ZIP Files

TXZ Files

TAR Files

XD3 Files

TBZ Files
SQUASHFS Files
RUN Files

DRPM Files

IMG Files

TBZ2 Files
TEMPLATE Files
IUK Files
NOEXT Files

FTP Status v2.6.36

Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Files

203907
1274
220729
47226
104224
580
454
49229
13

27

Files

1183
62667
74611
98311
22555
25568
122418
2455
15238
144

59
104224
27

12

77

131
269

2

6

9

Files

1183
62667
74611
73373
22555
25568
120607
2455
15238
144
59

27

12

77
24937
131
269
1180
15
58231

Data

757.07 GB
698.40 GB
307.33 GB
14.58 GB
10.53 GB

8.80
6.16
1.58
1.23
1.20

Data

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

686.05

198.

184.68
179.04
152.96
129.38
128.29

26.7
25.7
21.2
11.2
10.5
.96
.16
.65
.05
.54
.46
.45
.23

[l ol ol ¥ B @) Bie e e}

Data

686.
198.
184.
170.
152.
129.
128.

3G
3G
5G
3G
3G
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

13

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

B
B
B
B

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

26.73 GB
25.73 GB
21.25 GB
11.23 GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

.96
.16
.65
.42
.05
.54
.05
.73
.80

RN WUV o oo WO

08-Jan-2015

Data (%)

41.83 %
38.59 %
16.98 %
0.81 %
.58 %
.49 %
.34 %
.09 %
.07 %
.07 %

Data (%)

37.90 %
10.97 %
10.20 %
.89 %
.45 %
.15 %
.09 %
.48 %
.42 %
.17 %
.62 %
.58 %
.55 %
.51 %
.48 %
.33 %
.31 %
.08 %
.08 %
.07 %

OO0 00000000 R F NN W

Data (%)

37.90 %
10.97 %
10.20 %
.43 %
.45 %
.15 %
.08 %
.48 %
.42 %
.17 %
.62 %
.55 %
.51 %
.48 %
.47 %
.33 %
.31 %
.17 %
.15 %
.10 %
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Michigan Technological University - FTP Site Statistics 08-Jan-2015

Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 148576 739912 1.77 TB 100.00 %
/debian-cd 207 5566 312.41 GB 17.26 %
/NetBSD 21951 57907 302.30 GB 16.70 %
/debian-cd/7.7.0 148 4770 278.88 GB 15.41 %
/gentoo 207 68146 250.27 GB 13.83 %
/opensuse 185 60736 215.27 GB 11.89 %
/gentoo/distfiles 0 67063 188.41 GB 10.41 %
/kernel 1016 17451 184.73 GB 10.21 %
/kernel/Tinux 710 15865 182.26 GB 10.07 %
/kernel/Tinux/kernel 544 13102 178.47 GB 9.86 %
/debian 27130 168146 146.28 GB 8.08 %
/debian/pool 24844 141252 143.53 GB 7.93 %
/debian/pool/main 24181 137089 138.74 GB 7.67 %
/opensuse/update 76 60286 136.82 GB 7.56 %
/NetBSD/images 13 1213 124.09 GB 6.86 %
/kernel/Tinux/kernel/v3.x 3 4907 114.36 GB 6.32 %
/centos 232 38654 88.88 GB 4.91 %
/opensuse/distribution 31 420 78.41 GB 4.33 %
/deepin-cd 51 341 67.45 GB 3.73 %
/debian/pool/main/c 1086 47249 59.39 GB 3.28 %
/opensuse/update/12.2 7 15474 51.67 GB 2.86 %
/slackware 16795 78773 49.64 GB 2.74 %
/archlinux 85 24287 48.50 GB 2.68 %
/cygwin 9047 36788 45.99 GB 2.54 %
/opensuse/update/12.3 7 26382 44.14 GB 2.44 %
/gentoo/releases 135 178 42.73 GB 2.36 %
/manjaro 39 26966 42.71 GB 2.36 %
/manjaro/pool 2 26920 42.68 GB 2.36 %
/manjaro/pool/sync 0 24586 40.11 GB 2.22 %
/archlinux/pool 2 24024 38.60 GB 2.13 %
/kernel/1inux/kernel/v2.6 8 1089 36.85 GB 2.04 %
/debian-cd/7.7.0-Tive 10 196 33.53 GB 1.85 %
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source 12 261 33.21 GB 1.83 %
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd 0 17 32.23 GB 1.78 %
/centos/5.11 67 7757 32.18 GB 1.78 %
/debian-cd/7.7.0/1386 12 411 31.40 GB 1.73 %
/debian-cd/7.7.0/amd64 12 411 31.36 GB 1.73 %
/debian/pool/main/a 786 33794 31.02 GB 1.71 %
/centos/6.6 90 16922 29.32 GB 1.62 %
/opensuse/update/13.1 7 15599 28.13 GB 1.55 %
/archlinux/pool/community 0 12512 27.79 GB 1.54 %
/centos/7.0.1406 32 13766 27.38 GB 1.51 %
/opensuse/update/12.2/src 0 1136 26.97 GB 1.49 %
/NetBSD/misc 1901 3904 25.07 GB 1.39 %
/cygwin/x86 4629 19322 23.89 GB 1.32 %
/cygwin/x86/release 4628 19317 23.89 GB 1.32 %
/debian/pool/main/b 493 25727 22.39 GB 1.24 %
/debian/pool/main/d 788 28818 22.18 GB 1.23 %
/cygwin/x86_64 4411 17460 22.09 GB 1.22 %
/cygwin/x86_64/release 4410 17455 22.09 GB 1.22 %
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Michigan Technological University - FTP Site Statistics

Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name

/centos/7.0.1406/1is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7.0-1406-x86_64-Everything.iso
/debian-cd/7.7.0/armel/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-armel-DVD-1.1iso
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-5.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/s390/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-s390-DvD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-4.1iso
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-6.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/kfreebsd-i1386/iso-d...debian-7.7.0-kfreebsd-i386-DVD-1.1s0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-3.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-7.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DvD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/mips/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-mips-DvD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-amd64-DVD-2.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/kfreebsd-amd64/iso-...ebian-7.7.0-kfreebsd-amd64-DvD-1.1so
/debian-cd/7.7.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-1386-DVD-2.17s0
/opensuse/distribution/12.3/iso0/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-x86_64.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-amd64-DVD-3.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/source/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-source-DVD-2.1iso
/debian-cd/7.7.0/s390x/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-s390x-DVD-1.1is0
/centos/5.11/iso0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVvD-1of2.1is0
/opensuse/distribution/12.2/iso0/openSUSE-12.2-DVD-x86_64.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/ia64/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-ia64-DVvD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/sparc/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-sparc-DvD-1.1iso
/debian-cd/7.7.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-1386-DVD-3.17s0
/centos/6.6/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.6-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso
/opensuse/distribution/12.1/iso/openSUSE-12.1-DVD-x86_64.1so
/debian-cd/7.7.0/armhf/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-armhf-DvD-1.1iso
/opensuse/distribution/11.4/iso/openSUSE-11.4-DVD-x86_64.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/mipsel/iso-dvd/debian-7.7.0-mipsel-DVD-1.1s0
/opensuse/distribution/13.1/iso0/openSUSE-13.1-DVD-x86_64.1is0
/opensuse/distribution/11.4/iso/openSUSE-11.4-DVD-1i586.1is0
/opensuse/distribution/12.3/iso/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-1586.17s0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/amd64/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-amd64-DVD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/i386/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-i386-DVD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/kfreebsd-amd64/iso-...pdate-7.7.0-kfreebsd-amd64-DvD-1.1iso
/opensuse/distribution/12.2/iso/openSUSE-12.2-DVD-1i586.17s0
/opensuse/distribution/13.1/iso/openSUSE-13.1-DVD-1586.17s0
/opensuse/distribution/12.1/is0o/openSUSE-12.1-DVD-1586.17s0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/kfreebsd-i1386/iso-d...update-7.7.0-kfreebsd-i386-DVD-1.1s0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/1a64/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-1a64-DVD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/s390x/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-s390x-DVD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/powerpc/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-powerpc-DVD-1.1is0
/gentoo/releases/amd64/20121221/1ivedvd-amd64-multilib-20121221.1s0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/armel/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-armel-DvD-1.1is0
/centos/7.0.1406/1is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-7.0-1406-x86_64-DVD.1iso
/debian-cd/7.7.0/s390/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-s390-DVD-1.1is0
/centos/5.11/isos/i386/Cent0S-5.11-1386-bin-DvD-10f2.1is0
/gentoo/releases/x86/20121221/11ivedvd-x86-amd64-32u1-20121221.17so
/debian-cd/7.7.0/armhf/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-armhf-DvD-1.1iso0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/sparc/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-sparc-DvD-1.1is0
/debian-cd/7.7.0/mipsel/iso-dvd/debian-update-7.7.0-mipsel-DVD-1.1is0
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Modified

04/3ul/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
06/Mar/2013
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
26/sep/2014
29/Aug/2012
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
18/0ct/2014
24/0ct/2014
10/Nov/2011
18/0ct/2014
02/Mar/2011
18/0ct/2014
06/Nov/2013
02/Mar/2011
06/Mar/2013
19/0ct/2014
19/0ct/2014
19/0ct/2014
29/Aug/2012
06/Nov/2013
10/Nov/2011
19/0ct/2014
19/0ct/2014
19/0ct/2014
19/0ct/2014
20/pec/2012
19/0ct/2014
06/3Jul/2014
19/0ct/2014
26/sep/2014
22/Dec/2012
19/0ct/2014
19/0ct/2014
19/0ct/2014

08-Jan-2015

File Size

.58
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